RESULTS 2008 MAUNGATAPU DASH

RACE 1
W6 - Women / Mixed (10km) - Open, Masters and Snr Masters
1st Te Toki Tahi Te Toki Open Mixed 50.03
2nd The Ugg Boots Hoe Aroha Open Mixed 50.23
3rd  Whenu Nga Tai Whakarongo Open Mixed 52.45
4th  TPOTI J19 Women Black Tuatara Open Women 53.05
5th  Ngawha Tu Hoe Ruamata Open Mixed 53.35
6th  Mikirapu Turangawaewae Waka Sports Open Mixed 53.43
7th  Old Timers Ruamata Snr Master Mixed 54.09
8th TPOTI J19 Women Red Tuatara Open Women 54.21
9th= Tuatara to the Whanau Tuatara Open Mixed 55.19
9th= Malibu Masters Maketu Master Women 55.19
10th Irreplaceables Turangawaewae Waka Sports Open Women 55.33
11th Rehua Ruamata Master Women 56.25
12th  TMOCC Ladies TMOCC Open Women 56.28
13th Maketu Mixed Maketu Open Mixed 56.38
14th  TYY Ferns Turangawaewae Waka Sports Open Women 56.40
15th Da Aunties Te Toki Open Women 57.38
16th Silver Streaks TMOCC Snr Master Women 1.07.40
TPOTI J19 Women White Tuatara Open Women NTR
Pixie Karamera Ruamata Open Women NTR
1st  Tyrin Thomas Hei Matau Open Men 49.21
2nd Tonga White Turangawaewae Waka Sports Master Men 52.32
3rd  Paora McGrath WDBA Open Men 53.35
4th  Steve Culhane Te Toki Master Men 54.20
5th  Jordon Edmonds Ruamata Open Men 55.34
6th  Arno Theijssen Hoe Aroha Master Men 55.40
7th  Brandon Wilson Tuatara Open Men 56.36
8th  Mike Hickson Hoe Aroha Master Men 57.14
9th  Allen Wharewera Tuatara Master Men 57.42
10th Bevan Roozendaal Tarawera Open Men 58.48
11th Jimmy Burns Hoe Aroha Open Men 1.00.57
12th Steffan Wanoa Tuatara Open Men 1.00.59
13th Boof Richardson Hoe Aroha Snr Master Men 1.01.10
14th  Anthony Denham Hoe Aroha Master Men 1.01.43
15th Shaun Wanoa Tuatara Open Men 1.03.46
16th David Marshall Tuatara Master Men 1.04.36
17th Steve Monk Tuatara Master Men 1.07.02
18th ReubenGrace Tarawera Open Men 1.14.23
Ivan Cole (Surfski) Surf Ski Open Men NTR
1st Team Rua Maketu / Te Au Rere Master Men 50.53
2nd Cowboys Waitakere Open Men 50.58
3rd  David & Waiwera Nga Tai Whakarongo Open Men 52.24
4th  Black & White Hei Matau Master Men 52.36
5th  Build it up TMOCC Open Men 52.40
6th Dad & Coni Te Toki Open Mixed 53.32
7th  Opa Roozy Tarawera Open Men 56.45

DNF = Did not complete / finish
NTR = No Time Recorded - Team did not register time at timekeepers tent
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RESULTS 2008 MAUNGATAPU DASH

RACE 2
W6 Junior / Novice (5km) - Mens, Womens and Mixed
1st OCC Encore TMOCC Junior Men 22.14
2nd Kaituna 1 Te Toki Junior Men 22.15
3rd  Skeet/ Ah Soy Te Toki Junior Men 22.33
4th  J19's Hoe Aroha Junior Men 2412
5th  Whakatane High School Tuatara Junior Men 24.20
6th  Taituna 2 Te Toki Junior Men 25.31
7th  Tumanako Turanagawaewae Junior Men 26.12
8th  Taiki E! Turanagawaewae Novice Mixed 27.30
9th Rimaeka Turanagawaewae Junior Women 28.35
10th Wabhine Keti Ruamata Master Women 29.37
11th Dat's Us! Turanagawaewae Novice Women 30.27
12th No Whea TMOCC Novice Women 31.20
Kurawaka Te Toki Junior Men NTR

W1 Junior / Novice (5km) - Men and Women

1st  Richard Thrupp TMOCC Junior Men 27.15
2nd  Tilly Heke-Sweet Nga Tai Whakarongo Junior Women 35.50
3rd Te Pare Heke-Sweet Nga Tai Whakarongo Junior Women 36.52
4th  Emma Smith Te Toki Junior Women 39.59

Shaun Wanoa Tuatara Junior Men NTR

DNF = Did not complete / finish
NTR = No Time Recorded - Team did not register time at timekeepers tent
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RACE 3

RESULTS 2008 MAUNGATAPU DASH

W6 Men / Mixed (10km) - Open and Masters

1st Tarawera
2nd Maketu Masters
3rd  Foonami

4th STB
5th  Team Orca
6th  Six Pac

7th  Fluffy Slippers
8th  OCC Encore
9th  Skeet/ Ah Soy
10th Auripo

11th Kurawaka
12th Tirohanga
13th Team Toru
14th Rich's Team
15th Maniapoto Wakaz
16th Hori Rydaz
17th Irreplaceables
18th Fruit & Nuts
19th Kaituna 2

Tarawera

Maketu
Turanagawaewae
Tuatara

Te Toki Voyaging Trust
Ruamata

Hoe Aroha

TMOCC

Te Toki Voyaging Trust
Ruamata

Te Toki Voyaging Trust
Nga Tai Whakarongo
Hei Matau

TMOCC

Nga Tai Whakarongo
Nga Tai Whakarongo
Turanagawaewae
Tuatara

Te Toki Voyaging Trust

Open Men
Master Men
Open Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Master Men
Open Men
Open Men
Master Men
Open Men
Open Men
Master Men
Open Men
Master Men
Open Men
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Men

46.42
47.14
47.38
48.15
48.44
48.49
49.01
49.28
50.15
50.25
51.07
51.27
51.40
51.56
52.19
53.02
53.12
54.50
59.44

W1 - Women (10km) - Open and Masters

1st Tiipene Va

2nd Tangihaere Ormsby

3rd Tania Waikato

4th  Raewyn Mahara
Rachel Kingi
Renee Kingi

Te Toki
Turangawaeware
Hoe Aroha

Nga Tai Whakarongo
Tuatara

Tuatara

W2 - Women / Mixed (10km) - Open and Masters

1st The Reaburns
2nd The Cribbs

3rd Ruameke Wahinez

4th  Got Oysters
5th  Carrie & Michelle
Wahine Kaoti

Waitakere

Waitakere

TPOTI

Te Toki

Nga Tai Whakarongo
Ruamata

DNF = Did not complete / finish
NTR = No Time Recorded - Team did not register time at timekeepers tent
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Open Women
Master Women
Open Women
Master Women
Open Women
Open Women

Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Master Women
Open Women
Open Women
Master Women

1.06.00
1.14.00
1.17.00
1.22.00
DNF
DNF

57.42
59.28
1.01.06
1.01.39
1.07.00
NTR
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