RACE 1

W6	Women / Mixed (10km) - Open,	Masters and Spr Masters					
			Open Mixed	E0.00			
1st	Te Toki Tahi	Te Toki	Open Mixed	50.03			
2nd	The Ugg Boots	Hoe Aroha	Open Mixed	50.23			
3rd	Whenu	Nga Tai Whakarongo	Open Mixed	52.45			
4th	TPOTI J19 Women Black	Tuatara	Open Women	53.05			
5th	Ngawha Tu Hoe	Ruamata	Open Mixed	53.35			
6th	Mikirapu	Turangawaewae Waka Sports	Open Mixed	53.43			
7th	Old Timers	Ruamata	Snr Master Mixed	54.09			
8th	TPOTI J19 Women Red	Tuatara	Open Women	54.21			
	Tuatara to the Whanau	Tuatara	Open Mixed	55.19			
9th=	Malibu Masters	Maketu	Master Women	55.19			
10th	Irreplaceables	Turangawaewae Waka Sports	Open Women	55.33			
11th	Rehua	Ruamata	Master Women	56.25			
12th	TMOCC Ladies	TMOCC	Open Women	56.28			
13th	Maketu Mixed	Maketu	Open Mixed	56.38			
14th	TYY Ferns	Turangawaewae Waka Sports	Open Women	56.40			
15th	Da Aunties	Te Toki	Open Women	57.38			
16th	Silver Streaks	TMOCC	Snr Master Women	1.07.40			
	TPOTI J19 Women White	Tuatara	Open Women	NTR			
	Pixie Karamera	Ruamata	Open Women	NTR			
W1 N	len (10km) - Open, Masters and	Snr Masters					
1st	Tyrin Thomas	Hei Matau	Open Men	49.21			
2nd	Tonga White	Turangawaewae Waka Sports	Master Men	52.32			
3rd	Paora McGrath	WDBA	Open Men	53.35			
4th	Steve Culhane	Te Toki	Master Men	54.20			
5th	Jordon Edmonds	Ruamata	Open Men	55.34			
6th	Arno Theijssen	Hoe Aroha	Master Men	55.40			
7th	Brandon Wilson	Tuatara	Open Men	56.36			
8th	Mike Hickson	Hoe Aroha	Master Men	57.14			
9th	Allen Wharewera	Tuatara	Master Men	57.14			
10th	Bevan Roozendaal	Tarawera	Open Men	58.48			
11th	Jimmy Burns	Hoe Aroha	Open Men	1.00.57			
12th	Steffan Wanoa	Tuatara	Open Men	1.00.57			
13th	Boof Richardson		Snr Master Men				
		Hoe Aroha		1.01.10			
	Anthony Denham	Hoe Aroha	Master Men	1.01.43			
15th	Shaun Wanoa	Tuatara	Open Men	1.03.46			
16th	David Marshall	Tuatara	Master Men	1.04.36			
17th	Steve Monk	Tuatara	Master Men	1.07.02			
18th	ReubenGrace	Tarawera	Open Men	1.14.23			
	Ivan Cole (Surfski)	Surf Ski	Open Men	NTR			
W2 Men / Mixed (10km) - Open and Masters							
1st	Team Rua	Maketu / Te Au Rere	Master Men	50.53			
2nd	Cowboys	Waitakere	Open Men	50.58			
3rd	David & Waiwera	Nga Tai Whakarongo	Open Men	52.24			
4th	Black & White	Hei Matau	Master Men	52.36			
5th	Build it up	TMOCC	Open Men	52.40			
6th	Dad & Coni	Te Toki	•				
	Dau & Com	I E I UNI	Open wixed	ეა.ა/			
7th	Opa Roozy	Tarawera	Open Mixed Open Men	53.32 56.45			

RACE 2

W6 Junior / Novice (5km) - Mens, Womens and Mixed								
1st	OCC Encore	TMOCC	Junior Men	22.14				
2nd	Kaituna 1	Te Toki	Junior Men	22.15				
3rd	Skeet / Ah Soy	Te Toki	Junior Men	22.33				
4th	J19's	Hoe Aroha	Junior Men	24.12				
5th	Whakatane High School	Tuatara	Junior Men	24.20				
6th	Taituna 2	Te Toki	Junior Men	25.31				
7th	Tumanako	Turanagawaewae	Junior Men	26.12				
8th	Taiki E!	Turanagawaewae	Novice Mixed	27.30				
9th	Rimaeka	Turanagawaewae	Junior Women	28.35				
10th	Wahine Keti	Ruamata	Master Women	29.37				
11th	Dat's Us!	Turanagawaewae	Novice Women	30.27				
12th	No Whea	TMOCC	Novice Women	31.20				
	Kurawaka	Te Toki	Junior Men	NTR				
W1 Junior / Novice (5km) - Men and Women								
1st	Richard Thrupp	TMOCC	Junior Men	27.15				
2nd	Tilly Heke-Sweet	Nga Tai Whakarongo	Junior Women	35.50				
3rd	Te Pare Heke-Sweet	Nga Tai Whakarongo	Junior Women	36.52				
4th	Emma Smith	Te Toki	Junior Women	39.59				
	Shaun Wanoa	Tuatara	Junior Men	NTR				

RACE 3

W6 Men / Mixed (10km) - Open and Masters								
1st	Tarawera	Tarawera	Open Men	46.42				
2nd	Maketu Masters	Maketu	Master Men	47.14				
3rd	Foonami	Turanagawaewae	Open Men	47.38				
4th	STB	Tuatara	Master Men	48.15				
5th	Team Orca	Te Toki Voyaging Trust	Master Men	48.44				
6th	Six Pac	Ruamata	Master Men	48.49				
7th	Fluffy Slippers	Hoe Aroha	Master Men	49.01				
8th	OCC Encore	TMOCC	Open Men	49.28				
9th	Skeet / Ah Soy	Te Toki Voyaging Trust	Open Men	50.15				
10th	Auripo	Ruamata	Master Men	50.25				
11th	Kurawaka	Te Toki Voyaging Trust	Open Men	51.07				
12th	Tirohanga	Nga Tai Whakarongo	Open Men	51.27				
13th	Team Toru	Hei Matau	Master Men	51.40				
14th	Rich's Team	TMOCC	Open Men	51.56				
15th	Maniapoto Wakaz	Nga Tai Whakarongo	Master Men	52.19				
16th	Hori Rydaz	Nga Tai Whakarongo	Open Men	53.02				
17th	Irreplaceables	Turanagawaewae	Open Mixed	53.12				
18th	Fruit & Nuts	Tuatara	Open Mixed	54.50				
19th	Kaituna 2	Te Toki Voyaging Trust	Open Men	59.44				
W1 - Women (10km) - Open and Masters								
1st	Tiipene Va	Te Toki	Open Women	1.06.00				
2nd	Tangihaere Ormsby	Turangawaeware	Master Women	1.14.00				
3rd	Tania Waikato	Hoe Aroha	Open Women	1.17.00				
4th	Raewyn Mahara	Nga Tai Whakarongo	Master Women	1.22.00				
	Rachel Kingi	Tuatara	Open Women	DNF				
	Renee Kingi	Tuatara	Open Women	DNF				
W2 -	W2 - Women / Mixed (10km) - Open and Masters							
1st	The Reaburns	Waitakere	Open Mixed	57.42				
2nd	The Cribbs	Waitakere	Open Mixed	59.28				
3rd	Ruameke Wahinez	TPOTI	Master Women	1.01.06				
4th	Got Oysters	Te Toki	Open Women	1.01.39				
5th	Carrie & Michelle	Nga Tai Whakarongo	Open Women	1.07.00				
Jui	Wahine Koti	Ruamata	Master Women	NTR				
	vvariirio Noti	Nuamata	Master Worlden	11111				